
Date of 
Receipt Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Abhijit Ghosh 03.06.2025 500,000.00             500,000.00         Unsecured -                Yes NA NA -        -                  

2 Partha Pratim Ghosh 04.06.2025 775,000.00             775,000.00         Unsecured Yes NA -        -                      -                  

3 Sonal Bhattacharya 03.06.2025 750,000.00                750,000.00           Unsecured Yes NA -        -                      -                  

4 Mita Ghosh 04.06.2025 375,000.00                375,000.00           Unsecured Yes NA

5 Samrat Banerjee 03.06.2025 900,000.00                900,000.00           Unsecured Yes NA

6 Sayan Sen 04.06.2025 3,300,000.00             3,300,000.00        Unsecured Yes NA

Total 6,600,000.00          6,600,000.00      -                -          -                      -                  

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks,if 
any

Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Shresth Detective and Securities Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 23-05-2025 ; List of Creditors as on : 15-06-2025

List of Unsecured financial creditors   (other than FC belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues,tha
t may be 
set off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


